APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

	Project Title	£	2018 SW 3rd	Street Wa	ter Main In	nprove	ments	s (Desigr	1)
city of	Contractor: MSA Professional Services, Inc.								
Ankeny	Address:		aware Ave	nue, Suite	F Ank	eny, I	A 50021	1	
Eringing it all ingether	Finance Bud	dget Code:	610.3610.	4210	Finance	Projec	ct # 610.4210		
	Vendor Proj	ect or Invoid	:e #:			P) #		
	Original Con	itract Date:	Novemb	er 6, 2017		Vendo	r#_	6	447
Date of Council Meeting:	March	n 5, 2018			PAYME	NT RE	QUE	ST#	4
	PAYN	MENT PERIO	D: From:	January 2	l, 2018	Throug	jh: _	Februar	y 17, 2018
Contract Summore									
Contract Summary Original Contract Amount:		œ	36,500.00						
<i>□</i>	aro:	<u>Ψ</u>	30,300.00	- 1					
Net change by Change Orde Contract Amount to Date: (lin		Ψ		- @	20 50	00.00			
Contract Amount to Date. (IIII	le 1 ± 2)			Ф	36,50				
Total completed and stored t	to date:	\$	34,194.63						
1.53	pleted Work:	\$		-					
Total Earned less Retainage	9	(, 	\$	34,19	4.63			
Less previous applications fo	or payment:			\$	29,36	1.68			
SUBTOTAL	* -						\$		4,832.95
OTHER CHARGES (Attach an	itemized list)						\$		-
CURRENT DAYMENT DUE							œ.		4 000 05
CURRENT PAYMENT DUE					9	=	\$		4,832.95
Balance to finish, including re	etainage:			\$	2.30	5.37			
,	3								
Contract Time Remaining (If a	applicable)			Working	Days				
And the second s									
The undersigned Contractor certifies that in accordance with the Contract Documen	to the best of the Conl ts, that all the amount	tractor's knowledg Is have been paid	e, information and be by the Contractor for	elief the work co work for which	overed by this A previous Certil	opplication	ı for Pay or Paym	yment has be ent were iss	een completed sued and
payments received from the Owner, and the		hown herein is nov	v due,		Make Harvey				
Construction Contractor Appr		Not App	licable						
	Firm Nam	e							
Signature							Date		
Engineer / Consultant Approval: MSA Professional Services, Inc.									
Firm Name							hain		
Signalus	MATERIA	1				_ (12	100	16019
City of Ankeny Staff Approval	,					, L	late		
(1) a. a. A. A. A.	•						none i		
towall Claur							2-	23-1	8
Signature						ī	ate		
Submit to:			D 0'	o ele			- H-1 - H-2		
Submit to: DClark@	Ankonylowa sa	OV.	Don Cla		2520	r-	···	/EAEL O	62 2525
L-mail. DClark@	Ankenylowa.go	<u> </u>	Phone:((515) 963-	0029	Fa	x	(515) 96	03-3035

Date Printed: 2/22/2018

APPLICATION FOR PARTIAL PAYMENT OF CONTRACT

No.	Date	Payment Amount				
1	December 4, 2017	\$ 7,038.90				
2	January 2, 2018	\$ 10,429.21				
3	February 5, 2018	\$ 11,893.57				
4						
5	×					
6						
7						
8						
9	h					
10						
11						
12						
13						
14						
15						
16						
17						
18						
19						
20	A A COMMITTEE LESS VILLA					
21		L.				
22		-				
23						
24						
25						
26						
27						
28						
29						
30						
31						
32						
33						
34						

35

No.	Applications for Date	Amount
36		
37		
38		
39		
40		
41		
42		
43		
44		
45		
46		
47		
48		
49		
50		
51		
52		
53		
54		
55		
56		
57		
58		
59		
60		
61		
62		
63		
64		
65		
66		
67		
68		
69		
70		

No.	Date	Amount
1		
2		
3		
4		
5		
6		
7		
В		
9		
10		
11		
12		
13		
14		
15		
16		
17		
18		-12
19	PERSONAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON	
20		
21		
22		
23		
24		
25		
	-41	
тот	AL	\$ -
	Time Remaining	
Contract Period:		Working Day
Original C	ontract Date:	

1 [67		Contract Period: Working Days
	68		Original Contract Date:
1 [69		Original Contract Time:
1 [70		Added by Change Order:
			Contract Time to Date: - Time Used to Date:
TOTAL	\$	29,361.68	Contract Time Remaining:





Remont the upon we cite at involve laterest at the rate of 1 % per wouth on supoid balance will be alked to your next statement

REMIT TO:

MSA Professional, Services Inc PO Box 435 Baraboo WI 53913-0435

Don Clark City of Ankeny 220 West First Street Ankeny, IA 50023-1751 February 22, 2018

Project No:

R09085030.0

Invoice No:

4
Jason Miller

Client Liaison: Project Manager:

Nichole Sungren

Project

R09085030.0

2018 SW 3rd Street Water Main Improvements

Professional Services from January 21, 2018 to February 17, 2018

Description	Contract Amount	Percent Complete	Amount Earned		Previous Invoices	This Invoice
Survey and Mapping	\$ 6,900.00	100%	\$ 6,900.00	\$	6,900.00	\$ 0.00
Preliminary Design	\$ 9,400.00	100%	\$ 9,400.00	\$	9,400.00	\$ 0.00
Final Design	\$13,400.00	100%	\$ 13,400.00	\$	10,010.18	\$ 3,390.00
Easement Preparation	\$ 1,100.00	53.36%	\$ 587.00	\$	587.00	\$ 0.00
Bidding	\$ 1,900.00	27.84%	\$ 529.00		0.00	\$ 529.00
Project Administration	\$ 3,800.00	88.91%	\$ 3,378.45	\$	2,464.50	\$ 913.95
Total	\$36,500.00		\$ 34,194.63	\$ 2	29,361.68	\$ 4,832.95

Total Fee

\$4,832.95

AMOUNT DUE THIS INVOICE

\$4,832.95



February 22, 2018

Mr. Don Clark
Director of Municipal Utilities
City of Ankeny
220 W. 1st Street
Ankeny, IA 50023

Re:

2018 SW 3rd Street Water Main Improvements

Project # 09085030

Dear Mr. Clark:

Please find attached the Engineering Invoice #4 for work completed between January 21, 2018 and February 17, 2018. Work completed during this time period included preparation and submittal of the final plans, addressing City staff comments, and upload of the plans to Quest for bidding. The project letting will take place next Tuesday, February 27th.

We will be in attendance at the March 5th Ankeny City Council meeting if you have any questions regarding the information in this submittal. We appreciate the opportunity to work with the City of Ankeny and look forward to a successful project.

Sincerely,

MSA Professional Services, Inc.

Nichole Sungren, P.E.

Project Manager

nes

Enc.